
Rezeption

Olympiasee

Clubraum

36

37

40

44

47

49

84

85
86

www.camping-olympiasee.de
olympiasee@gmx.de
034903 890340

80

81

82

83

38

39
41

42

43

45 46

48

77

34

35 33

32

31

30

29
28

27

2625

87

1

2
3

45

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14

15

13

76 62

23 22

24

21

19

18 17

16

20

     Zelt bis 6m²
     bis 5m
     bis 6m
     bis 8m
     über 8m
     Jahresplatz Zufahrt

von B107

mögliche
Aufbaulänge
auf dem Stellplatz.
Plätze 5 und 87 mit
fester Terrasse

Waldcamping
Olympiasee
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